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ATURWOLED/230
Turlock LED Inground Uplight 19W Cool White

()

Features

High performance LED inground uplight

Exceeds performance of 70W CDM-T

Static load test to 2000kg

Supplied c/w installation housing for additional protection and ease of installation
Die-cast aluminium construction with 316L stainless steel top frame

IK10 Rating

Pre-wired with 1 metre of rubber insulated cable

LED lifespan L70 50,000 hours

Non-dimmable
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General Information
Lamp Type

Colour / Finish

IP Rating

Class Protection

Internal / External

Surface / Recessed / Suspended
Warranty (Years)

CE Mark

Diameter (mm)

Depth (mm)

Technical Information

Wattage

Lumens Delivered

Lm/W

Beam Angle

CRI

CCT

Input

Hertz

Operating Temp
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LED

Stainless Steel

IP67

External

Recessed

Yes

230

230

19W

2214Im

116 Lm/W

20

83

4000K

230V

50/60Hz

-20to 50°C




230 m
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