

## ATURWOLED/230

Turlock LED Inground Uplight 19W Cool White



## Features

High performance LED inground uplight Exceeds performance of 70W CDM-T Static load test to 2000kg Supplied c/w installation housing for additional protection and ease of installation Die-cast aluminium construction with 316L stainless steel top frame IK10 Rating Pre-wired with 1 metre of rubber insulated cable LED lifespan L70 50,000 hours

Non-dimmable



## **General Information**

Lamp Type	LED
Colour / Finish	Stainless Steel
IP Rating	IP67
Class Protection	1
Internal / External	External
Surface / Recessed / Suspended	Recessed
Warranty (Years)	5
CE Mark	Yes
Diameter (mm)	230
Depth (mm)	230

## **Technical Information**

Wattage	19W
Lumens Delivered	2214lm
Lm/W	116 Lm/W
Beam Angle	20
CRI	83
ССТ	4000K
Input	230V
Hertz	50/60Hz
Operating Temp	-20 to 50°C

Datasheet generated from http://www.electrika.com last updated Thursday, September 20, 2018 1:31:51 PM





